

3-TON GRIP PACKAGE

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY	PRICE	DAYS	TAX	AMOUNT
1	48" x 48" SINGLE NET	2	\$7.00	1	N	\$14.00
2	48" x 48" DOUBLE NET	2	\$8.00	1	N	\$16.00
3	48" x 48" SILK (POLY)	2	\$10.00	1	N	\$20.00
4	48" x 48" SOLID FLOPPY	4	\$10.00	1	N	\$40.00
5	48" x 48" EMPTY ALUMI. FRAME	2	\$8.00	1	N	\$16.00
6	24" x 36" SINGLE OPEN END NET	3	\$6.00	1	N	\$18.00
7	24" x 36" DOUBLE OPEN END NET	3	\$7.00	1	N	\$21.00
8	24" x 36" SILK OPEN END NET	3	\$8.00	1	N	\$24.00
9	24" x 36" SOLD FLAG	6	\$6.00	1	N	\$36.00
10	18" x 24" SINGLE OPEN END NET	3	\$5.00	1	N	\$15.00
11	18" x 24" DOUBLE OPEN END NET	3	\$6.00	1	N	\$18.00
12	18" x 24" SILK OPEN END NET	3	\$6.00	1	N	\$18.00
13	18" x 24" SOLD FLAG	6	\$5.00	1	N	\$30.00
14	C-STAND =BASE/40"ARM/GOBL HEAD	12	\$8.00	1	N	\$96.00
15	LOW C-STD=BASE/28"ARM/GOBO HD	2	\$7.00	1	N	\$14.00
16	HI HI OVERHEAD ROLLING STAND	2	\$18.00	1	N	\$36.00
17	SAND BAG (20 LBS.)	20	\$4.00	1	N	\$80.00
18	BABY OFF-SET ARM	2	\$5.00	1	N	\$10.00
19	JR. OFF-SET ARM	2	\$5.00	1	N	\$10.00
20	BABY NAIL-ON PLATE 3 INCH	6	\$4.00	1	N	\$24.00
21	JR. NAIL-ON PLTE	2	\$5.00	1	N	\$10.00
22	JR. TO BABY SPUD ADAPTER	6	\$5.00	1	N	\$30.00
23	BEAD BOARD HOLDER (DUCK-BILL)	2	\$5.00	1	N	\$10.00

3-TON GRIP PACKAGE

24	BABY PIPE CLAMP W/BABY SPUD	4	\$5.00	1	N	\$20.00
25	MAFFER CLAMP	4	\$5.00	1	N	\$20.00
26	C-CLAMP 4" W/BABY SPUD	2	\$6.00	1	N	\$12.00
27	C-CLAMP 6" W/BABY SPUD	2	\$5.00	1	N	\$10.00
28	C-CLAMP 8" W/BABY SPUD	2	\$5.00	1	N	\$10.00
29	SAFETY CHAIN	4	\$2.00	1	N	\$8.00
30	GRIP CLIP #1	20	\$0.75	1	N	\$15.00
31	GRIP CLIP #2	16	\$0.75	1	N	\$12.00
32	GRIP CLIP #3	8	\$1.00	1	N	\$8.00
33	FULL APPLE BOX	6	\$3.00	1	N	\$18.00
34	HALF APPLE BOX	6	\$3.00	1	N	\$18.00
35	QUARTER APPLE BOX	6	\$3.00	1	N	\$18.00
36	EIGHTH APPLE BOX "PANCAKE"	4	\$3.00	1	N	\$12.00
37	4 FT. FIBERGLASS LADDER	1	\$5.00	1	N	\$5.00
38	6 FT. FIBERGLASS LADDER	1	\$7.00	1	N	\$7.00
39	8 FT. FIBERGLASS LADDER	1	\$9.00	1	N	\$9.00
40	FURNITURE PAD	4	\$3.00	1	N	\$12.00
41	C-STAND CART (RENTAL)	1	\$100.00	1	N	\$100.00
42	DUZ-ALL CART (RENTAL)	1	\$140.00	1	N	\$140.00

(subject to change depending on availability.)

SUBTOTAL	\$1,060.00
DISCOUNT (-50%)	\$530.00
SALES TAX	\$0.00
TOTAL	\$530.00



[HTTP://GREENERYSTUDIOS.COM](http://greenerystudios.com)